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LED bulb Star Trading Filament ST64 Vintage Gold 230V 3.7W 240Ilm E27

TRIAC 918
Product code 14772

Correlated colour temperature warm white 1800K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Brand

Supply voltage
Dimmable
Output
Maximum output
Rated current
Socket

Cri

Lifespan

Height

Diameter

Casing material
No. of switches
Operation temperature

Energy class

240lumens
65Im/W
Star Trading
230V

TRIAC

3.7W

3.7W

19mA

E27

90

15000h
142.0mm
64.0mm
glass
12500times
-20 ~ +40°C
A
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